





The Rosé Champagne and Truffles Gift Box



 <p>HARRODS Rosé Champagne NV (75cl e)</p>	 <p>HARRODS 16-Piece Pink Marc de Champagne Truffles (160g)</p>	 <p>HARRODS 16-Piece Pink Marc de Champagne Truffles (160g)</p>	 <p>HARRODS Champagne & Truffles Gift Box</p>
--	---	--	---

For allergens, see ingredients listed in ****bold****:

WINE & SPIRITS (1)

Rosé Champagne NV (75cl e)

Contains: **sulphites**.

ABV: 12%

The UK Chief Medical Officer recommend adults do not regularly drink more than 14 units per week. Drink responsibly.

Suitable for vegans.

Made in France.

CONFECTIONERY (2)

16-Piece Pink Marc De Champagne Truffles (160g)

White chocolate (53%) [sugar, cocoa butter, dried **milk** powder, emulsifier: **soya** lecithin; natural vanilla extract], **milk** chocolate (21%) [sugar, cocoa powder, dried **milk** powder, cocoa mass*, emulsifier: **soya** lecithin; natural vanilla extract], cream (**milk**), strawberry puree (5%), icing sugar, butterfat (**milk**), humectant: sorbitol; invert sugar syrup, Marc de Champagne (2%), cocoa mass*, glucose syrup, colours: titanium dioxide, iron oxide; sunflower oil, natural fruit and vegetable extracts: radish, blackcurrant, apple; acidity regulator: citric acid. *This product has been made using responsibly sourced cocoa.

Energy (KJ):	2098KJ
Energy (Kcal):	499Kcal
Fat:	30.8g
of which saturates:	18.9g
Carbohydrates:	51.2g
Of which sugars:	47.0g
Protein:	4.7g
Salt:	0.16g

*This product has been made using responsibly sourced cocoa.

May contain traces of nuts and gluten.

Contains alcohol.

Milk Chocolate contains cocoa solids 35% minimum and milk solids 19% minimum.

Suitable for vegetarians.

Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odours.

Produce in the UK for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London SW1X 7XL